
Áætlaður tími Category Lastname Firstname Gender Grade Class Team

(02) Cadet (12-14), Female-C Bator Julia Marta Female 6th Kup C Keflavík
(02) Cadet (12-14), Female-C Ingimundardottir Mary Lilja Female 5th Kup C KR
(02) Cadet (12-14), Female-C Waszkiewicz Oliwia Female 8th Kup C Keflavík
(03) Cadet (15-17), Female-C Dobrenko Klaudia Female C Keflavík

(03) Junior (15-17), Female-C Hauksdóttir Eva Þóra Female 7th Kup C Team FRAM
(03) Junior (15-17), Female-C Mrdjanov Dejana Female 9th Kup C Keflavík
(03) Junior (15-17), Female-C Mrdjanov Jovana Female 9th Kup C Keflavík
(03) Junior (15-17), Female-C Olafsdottir Sigridur Lind Female 7th Kup C Armann

(04) Undir 30 ára (18-30), Male-C Lyons Flosi Thomas Male 9th Kup C Team FRAM
(05) Undir 40 ára (31-40), Male-C Lugo Moreno Libardo Antonio Male 7th Kup C IR

(06) Undir 40 ára (31-40), Female-C Kwanda Angeline Female 9th Kup C IR
(06) Undir 50 ára (41-50), Female-C Tjhin Anna Suryati Female 5th Kup C IR

(11) Pör Cadet (12-14), Male/female-C Bator Julia Marta Female 6th Kup C Keflavík
(11) Pör Cadet (12-14), Male/female-C Danielsson Daniel Thor Male 5th Kup C Keflavík
(11) Pör Cadet (12-14), Male/female-C Konstantinsson David Ivan Male 7th Kup C Keflavík
(11) Pör Cadet (12-14), Male/female-C Dobrenko Klaudia Female C Keflavík
(11) Pör Cadet (12-14), Male/female-C Petursson Mikael Snaer Male 7th Kup C Keflavík
(11) Pör Cadet (12-14), Male/female-C Waszkiewicz Oliwia Female 8th Kup C Keflavík

Hópar C Kwanda Angeline Female 9th Kup C IR
Hópar C Mrdjanov Dejana Female 9th Kup C Keflavík
Hópar C Mrdjanov Jovana Female 9th Kup C Keflavík
Hópar C Bator Julia Marta Female 6th Kup C Keflavík
Hópar C Waszkiewicz Oliwia Female 8th Kup C Keflavík
Hópar C Dobrenko Klaudia Female C Keflavík

(02) Cadet (12-14), Female-B El Bouazzati Jasmin Female 3rd Kup B IR
(02) Cadet (12-14), Female-B Sigurdardottir Elly Gudrun Female 4th Kup B Afturelding
(02) Cadet (12-14), Female-B Sigurjonsdottir Bryndis Eir Female 3rd Kup B KR

(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-B Asmundsson Gudni Fridmar J. Male 3rd Kup B Afturelding
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-B Atlason Thorsteinn Helgi Male 4th Kup B Keflavík
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-B Bjarkason Patrik Male 2nd Kup B Afturelding
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-B Chang Hlesson Aegir Male 2nd Kup B Armann
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-B Eyjolfsson Sigurjon Kari Male 3rd Kup B Afturelding
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-B Eyjolfur Mba Christian Male 4th Kup B KR
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-B Gudmundsson Magnus Mani Male 3rd Kup B Keflavík
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-B Ninir Amir Maron Male 3rd Kup B Keflavík
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-B Saevarsson Kari Male 3rd Kup B Afturelding
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-B Sveinsson Sindri Male 4th Kup B Keflavík
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-B Thors Petur Valur Male 1st Kup B Armann

(11) Pör Cadet (12-14), Male/female-B Eyjolfur Mba Christian Male 4th Kup B KR
(11) Pör Cadet (12-14), Male/female-B Sigurjonsdottir Bryndis Eir Female 3rd Kup B KR
(11) Pör Cadet (12-14), Male/female-B Eyjolfsson Sigurjon Kari Male 3rd Kup B Afturelding
(02) Cadet (12-14), Female-B El Bouazzati Jasmin Female 3rd Kup B IR

(15) Hópar Cadet (12-14), Male-B Atlason Thorsteinn Helgi Male 4th Kup B Keflavík
(15) Hópar Cadet (12-14), Male-B Gudmundsson Magnus Mani Male 3rd Kup B Keflavík
(15) Hópar Cadet (12-14), Male-B Sveinsson Sindri Male 4th Kup B Keflavík
(16) Hópar Junior (15-17), Male-B Jonsson Jon Agust Male 1st Kup B Keflavík
(15) Hópar Cadet (12-14), Male-B Ninir Amir Maron Male 3rd Kup B Keflavík
(16) Hópar Junior (15-17), Male-B Mikaelsson Jon Steinar Male 1st Kup B Keflavík
(15) Hópar Cadet (12-14), Male-B Saevarsson Kari Male 3rd Kup B Afturelding
(15) Hópar Cadet (12-14), Male-B Asmundsson Gudni Fridmar J. Male 3rd Kup B Afturelding
(16) Hópar Junior (15-17), Male-B Gudmundsson Sigurdur Mani Male 3rd Kup B Afturelding
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(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-A Marciuk Nicolas Male 3rd Kup A TKO
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-A Sigurjonsson Gudmundur Floki Male 1st Poom A KR
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-A Stefansson Alfgeir Male 4th Kup A TKO

(03) Junior (15-17), Female-A Chang Hlesdottir Ran Female 1st Dan A Armann
(03) Junior (15-17), Female-A Gudmundsdottir Regina Bergmann Female 1st Dan A Afturelding
(03) Junior (15-17), Female-A Ingileifsdottir Asthildur Emma Female 2nd Dan A Afturelding
(03) Junior (15-17), Female-A Jonsdottir Benedikta Valgerdur Female 1st Dan A KR
(03) Junior (15-17), Female-A Kristbjornsdottir Asta Female 1st Poom A Afturelding

(03) Junior (15-17), Male-A Davidsson Isak Rokkvi Male 1st Dan A TKO
(03) Junior (15-17), Male-A Gunnarsson Egill Kari Male 2nd Dan A TKO
(03) Junior (15-17), Male-A Oskarsson Thorbjorn Egill Male 1st Dan A TKO
(03) Junior (15-17), Male-A Sobczynski Wiktor Male 2nd Dan A Afturelding

(04) Undir 30 ára (18-30), Female-A Halldorsdottir Gerdur Eva Female 2nd Dan A Afturelding
(05) Undir 40 ára (31-40), Female-A Gnarr Margret Edda Female 2nd Dan A TKO

(04) Undir 30 ára (18-30), Male-A Eggertsson Orri Thor Male 2nd Dan A TKO
(04) Undir 30 ára (18-30), Male-A Gudnason Thorsteinn Male 3rd Dan A TKO
(04) Undir 30 ára (18-30), Male-A Reynisson Eythor Atli Male 3rd Dan A Armann

(06) Undir 50 ára (41-50), Female-A Sveinbjornsdottir Maria Gudrun Female 3rd Dan A Afturelding
(07) Undir 60 ára (51-60), Female-A Chang Gudjonsson Milan Female 2nd Dan A Armann

(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-A Jonsdottir Benedikta Valgerdur Female 1st Dan A KR
(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-A Sigurjonsson Gudmundur Floki Male 1st Poom A KR
(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-A Ingileifsdottir Asthildur Emma Female 2nd Dan A Afturelding
(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-A Sobczynski Wiktor Male 2nd Dan A Afturelding
(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-A Gudmundsdottir Regina Bergmann Female 1st Dan A Afturelding
(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-B Jonsson Jon Agust Male 1st Kup B Keflavík
(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-A Kristbjornsdottir Asta Female 1st Poom A Afturelding
(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-B Mikaelsson Jon Steinar Male 1st Kup B Keflavík

(13) Pör Undir 30 (18-30), Male/female-A Halldorsdottir Gerdur Eva Female 2nd Dan A Afturelding
(04) Undir 30 ára (18-30), Male-A Reynisson Eythor Atli Male 3rd Dan A Armann
(14Pör Undir 30 (18-30), Male/female-A Chang Hlesdottir Ran Female 1st Dan A Armann
(14Pör Undir 30 (18-30), Male/female-A Johannesson Snorri Esekiel Male 1st Kup B Armann
(14Pör Undir 30 (18-30), Male/female-A Eggertsson Orri Thor Male 2nd Dan A TKO
(14Pör Undir 30 (18-30), Male/female-A Gnarr Margret Edda Female 2nd Dan A TKO

(16) Hópar Junior (15-17), Female-A Jonsdottir Benedikta Valgerdur Female 1st Dan A KR
(16) Hópar Junior (15-17), Female-A Gudmundsdottir Regina Bergmann Female 1st Dan A Afturelding
(16) Hópar Junior (15-17), Female-A Ingileifsdottir Asthildur Emma Female 2nd Dan A Afturelding
(17) Hópar Undir 30 (18-30), Female-A Halldorsdottir Gerdur Eva Female 2nd Dan A Afturelding
(17) Hópar Undir 30 (18-30), Female-A Sveinbjornsdottir Maria Gudrun Female 3rd Dan A Afturelding
(17) Hópar Undir 30 (18-30), Female-A Chang Gudjonsson Milan Female 2nd Dan A Armann
(16) Hópar Junior (15-17), Female-A Kristbjornsdottir Asta Female 1st Poom A Afturelding
(16) Hópar Junior (15-17), Female-B Kiskeviciute Justina Female 1st Kup B Afturelding
(16) Hópar Junior (15-17), Female-B Chang Hlesdottir Ran Female 1st Dan A Armann

(16) Hópar Junior (15-17), Male-A Davidsson Isak Rokkvi Male 1st Dan A TKO
(16) Hópar Junior (15-17), Male-A Marciuk Nicolas Male 3rd Kup A TKO
(16) Hópar Junior (15-17), Male-A Oskarsson Thorbjorn Egill Male 1st Dan A TKO
(17) Hópar Undir 30 (18-30), Male-A Eggertsson Orri Thor Male 2nd Dan A TKO
(17) Hópar Undir 30 (18-30), Male-A Gudnason Thorsteinn Male 3rd Dan A TKO
(17) Hópar Undir 30 (18-30), Male-A Gunnarsson Egill Kari Male 2nd Dan A TKO
(17) Hópar Undir 30 (18-30), Male-A Sobczynski Wiktor Male 2nd Dan A Afturelding
(17) Hópar Undir 30 (18-30), Male-A Johannesson Snorri Esekiel Male 1st Kup B Armann
(17) Hópar Undir 30 (18-30), Male-A Reynisson Eythor Atli Male 3rd Dan A Armann
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Áætlaður tími Category Lastname Firstname Gender Grade Class Team

(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C A�alsteinsson Bjartur Male 8th Kup C KR
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Annetts Eirikur Kort Daxx Male 5th Kup C IR
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Birgisson Arnar Freyr Male 6th Kup C Team FRAM
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Clausen Aaronsson Karl Mikael Male 8th Kup C IR
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Danielsson Daniel Thor Male 5th Kup C Keflavík
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Gedvilass Nojus Male 6th Kup C Team FRAM
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Gislason Olver Ben Male 5th Kup C IR
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Gíslason Jóhannes Þór Male 8th Kup C Team FRAM
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Hallgrimsson Veigar Thor Male 5th Kup C IR
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Konstantinsson David Ivan Male 7th Kup C Keflavík
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Kristjansson Grimm Runar Mani Male 5th Kup C IR
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Larusson Hilmar Birgir Male 7th Kup C Afturelding
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Magnusson Kristofer Thorri Male 5th Kup C IR
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Petursson Mikael Snaer Male 7th Kup C Keflavík
(02) Cadet (12-14), Male-C Turchetti Dominik Jacek Male 10th Kup C Afturelding

(03) Junior (15-17), Male-C Bjartmarsson Trausti Male 6th Kup C Team FRAM
(03) Junior (15-17), Male-C Olasson Paz Jakob Mar Male 5th Kup C IR

(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-C Bjartmarsson Trausti Male 6th Kup C Team FRAM
(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-C Hauksdóttir Eva Þóra Female 7th Kup C Team FRAM
(14) Pör Yfir 30 (31+), Male/female-C Lugo Moreno Libardo Antonio Male 7th Kup C IR
(14) Pör Yfir 30 (31+), Male/female-C Tjhin Anna Suryati Female 5th Kup C IR

(15) Hópar Cadet (12-14), Male-C Danielsson Daniel Thor Male 5th Kup C Keflavík
(15) Hópar Cadet (12-14), Male-C Konstantinsson David Ivan Male 7th Kup C Keflavík
(15) Hópar Cadet (12-14), Male-C Petursson Mikael Snaer Male 7th Kup C Keflavík
(15) Hópar Cadet (12-14), Male-C Birgisson Arnar Freyr Male 6th Kup C Team FRAM
(15) Hópar Cadet (12-14), Male-C Gedvilass Nojus Male 6th Kup C Team FRAM
(15) Hópar Cadet (12-14), Male-C Gíslason Jóhannes Þór Male 8th Kup C Team FRAM

(03) Junior (15-17), Male-B Chang Hlesson Thor Male 1st Kup B Armann
(03) Junior (15-17), Male-B Gudmundsson Sigurdur Mani Male 3rd Kup B Afturelding
(03) Junior (15-17), Male-B Helgason Oskar Male 3rd Kup B Team selfoss
(03) Junior (15-17), Male-B Jonsson Jon Agust Male 1st Kup B Keflavík
(03) Junior (15-17), Male-B Mikaelsson Jon Steinar Male 1st Kup B Keflavík
(04) Undir 30 ára (18-30), Male-B Johannesson Snorri Esekiel Male 1st Kup B Armann

(03) Junior (15-17), Female-B Chang Hlessdottir Eir Female 1st Kup B Armann
(03) Junior (15-17), Female-B Kiskeviciute Justina Female 1st Kup B Afturelding

(06) Undir 50 ára (41-50), Female-B Karinen Aino-Katri Female 1st Kup B IR
(06) Undir 50 ára (41-50), Male-B Hrolfsson Oli Mar Male 4th Kup B IR

(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-B Gudmundsson Sigurdur Mani Male 3rd Kup B Afturelding
(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-B Kiskeviciute Justina Female 1st Kup B Afturelding
(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-B Chang Hlessdottir Eir Female 1st Kup B Armann
(12) Pör Junior (15-17), Male/female-B Chang Hlesson Thor Male 1st Kup B Armann
(14) Pör Yfir 30 (31+), Male/female-B Hrolfsson Oli Mar Male 4th Kup B IR
(14) Pör Yfir 30 (31+), Male/female-B Karinen Aino-Katri Female 1st Kup B IR
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